L}

In accordance with
Rule 18.6 of the AIVI 1 O

Insalvency (England &

M e Notice of administrator’s progress report

G

Companies House

n Company details

Company number |’0—[; EHFWEE

T

*A7SRFMEG*
11/05/2018 #262
COMPANIES HOUSE

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in fulf jAngIo Design Holdings Limited

bold black capitals,

Administrator's name

Full forename(s) Russell Stewart

Surname Cash

r Administrator’s address

Building namelnumber| 7th Floor

Street | Ship Canal House

Post town |98 King Street

County/Region | Manchester

e Ml | aTwlul [

Country

m Administrator's name ©

Full forename(s) David © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Thornhill another administrator.

E Administrator’s address @

Building namelnumber‘ 7th Floor 8 Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street } Ship Canal House another administrator.

Post town | 98 King Street

County/Region | Manchester

e w2 | e Twlul [

Country [

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

From date

Period of progress report

s [l afoft[7

To date

1fa B [olofrls

Progress report

I attach a copy of the progress report

Sign and date

Administrator’s
signature

Signature ;—; % ; é 2 z

Signature date

o B Bhlils

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have fo give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

] Camact name

Ayse Hassan

@ Where to send

Company name

FRP Advisory LLP

P‘*"m“ 7th Floaor
] Ship Canal House

Post town

98 King Street

Manchester

e o (WU [

[ Country

County/Reglon

lnx

0161 833 3344
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

j TJelephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




Anglo Design Holdings Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Trading Account

From 15/10/2017

From 15/04/2016

Statement
of Affairs To 14/04/2018 To 14/04/2018
£ £ £
POST APPOINTMENT SALES
Miscellaneous Income Nii. 177.07
NIL 177.07
OTHER DIRECT COSTS
Direct Wages NIL 15,000.00
Employee Expenses NIL 306.53
NIL (15,306.53)
TRADING EXPENDITURE
Hire of Equipment NIL 159.00
Pension Contributions NIL (1,312.93)
NIL 1,153.93
NIL (13,975.53)

Page 1 of 3

TRADING SURPLUS/(DEFICIT)

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

08 May 2018 11:03



Anglo Design Holdings Limited
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators’ Summary of Receipts & Payments

From 15/10/2017

From 15/04/2016

Statement
of Affairs To 14/04/2018 To 14/04/2018
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
2,250,000.00 Investments NIL 2,250,000.00
90,000.00 Intellectual Property NIiL 90,00C.00
NIL 2,340,000.00
COSTS OF REALISATION
{20,000.00) Administrators' Fees NIL NIL
(20,000.00) Legal Fees NIL NIL
(5,000.00) Agents/Valuers' Fees NIL 5,175.00
NIL (5,175.00)
SECURED CREDITCRS
{4,750,000.00) Aghoco 1389 Limited NIL 2,340,000.00
NIL (2,340,000.00)
ASSET REALISATIONS
568,000.00 Book Debts NIL 12,092.33
30,779.00 Cash at Bank NIL 3,537.91
Intercompany Book Debts NIL 200,000.00
Bank Interest Gross 39.81 73.11
Trading Surplus/{Deficit) NIL (13,975.53)
Policy Refund NIL 84.30
39.81 201,812.12
COST OF REALISATIONS
{35,768.00) Pre-Appointment Legal Fees NIL NIL
{81,948.00) Administrators' Remuneration NIL 22,500.00
Administrators' Disbursements NIL 443.91
(5,000.00) Legal Fees NIL 12,814.08
Bank Charges -~ Floating NIL 15.00
NIL (35,772,99)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(4,000.00) Preferential Creditors {1.87) 18,307.86
Tax & NI on Preferential Distribution NIL 4,024.27
1.87 {22,332.13)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
Aghoco 1389 Limited NIL 138,000.00
NIL (138,000.00)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
{14,192,000.00) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(5,725,355.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
(21,500,292.00) 41.68 532.00

Page 2 of 3

REPRESENTED BY

IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10

08 May 2018 11:03



Page 3 of 3

Vat Recoverable - Floating
IB Current Floating
Vat Recoverable - Fixed

IPS SQL Ver, 2012.10

(35.00)
532.00
35.00

532.00

Russell Stewart Cash
Joint Administrator

A

08 May 2018 11:03



810¢Z A 0T

9T0Z S9Iny (soeM pue puejbul)

Aduaajosur au3 Jo £'8T 3|y 01 Juensind gT10g |UdY $T1 — /102
1990100 ST pouiad Y] 40J Joday ssa4bold S, 103ensiuiwpy syl

910 40 8Z£T 'ON Allsibay
PLISIq J93sayduey ‘uoisianlg A1dduey) ‘aansnc jJo uno) ybiHy

(LANVAWO)D 3HL.)
(NOILVILSINIWAV NI) payiwii sbuipjoH ubisaq ojbuy




PY1 86ET 00UDY ApaLuloj ‘pY sBuIploH NAIRN NAIPN
Japloy sbieyd Buneoyy BulAjend HO40
8107
[lidY $T 01 £T0Z 4300300 ST poriad Bupiodal ayL pouad @yl
dT11 Mosiapy
ddd 40 [IYUIOYL piARQ PUR YSED HEMI)S [[Rssny $10jeRSIUIIPY By ]
(uonensiuIUpY ul) paywin sbuipjoH ubisag o)buy Auedwo) 2y
d71 AIOSIADY ddd dud

:Modad siyy ul pasn aq Aew suoneiaaqqe buimojjol ayL

Alosiapyy

ddd

Hoday 55216014 SI03RASMILIPY YL
{uonensiupy ur) pajiuan sBuipjoH ubisaq olbuy

polIad Y3 Ul paaindu| sasuadxs Jo Juswieels
Aj9AIRINWND pUR poliad 2y3 Joj Junodde sjuawied pue sydieosy

AjpAnEINWND pUB POoLiad
3y JoJ SJUBLUIBSINGSIP PUB SIS0 DWW} ,SIOIRASILIWPY DU JO S|Ie1aq

J}IOM JO SINpayds
Hodal ssa1601d ayy jo S130U {PUIC) OTIWY WIod HD

SIORJISIUIWPY 2U3 JO
juaunuiedde ayy pue Auedwiod ayy Buiplebal uopeulojul Aloiniels

JUIU0D

‘$asuadXe pue SJUSWRSINGSIP ‘UoNRRISUNWSI SI0)RASIUILIPY
SI03Ipal2 BU) J0J BWOINQ pPajewnsy
pOLIDd Y] Ul YORBASIUIWPY 3] Jo ssaibold

UIIUG)

v
xipuaddy

uonoas

SUOIILIADI(ge pue SJuUdjuo)



'670¢ judy GT U0 pus
JJBWOINE Ue 0] WIOD ||IM UORIISIULPY 943 1Byl a1edpiue SI0JRASIUILPY JUIOr UL

ABajeas Jxa pajedpnuy

'6T0Z [Udy GT 0} uoheAsSIuILPY a3 Bulpuaix®
pajuelb sem 1oplo Ue pue 1oy ui pajy sem uofjeojdde uy “(moaq Jayuny passnasp)
yed paguasaud oyl Jo suoisiacid 3yl J9pUN SIOIPRJD paInIssun o) uonnguisip
2yl pue ssiuedwos AeIpisgns Jo uopepinbl JUSA|CS Y] WOl SSIUOW PUSPIAID
4o 1di2d81 33 pue Wiep s1npod Buifpsy ay) Jo uoissalbold aul Ajpweu ‘Buipueisino
SIaTIeW 3yl Yy)m |BSp 0} J9PI0 Uf UOSUSIXS Jaypn) B 3095 0} Aessaoau parodd i1

*I0}IPaID PAINISS Y} JO JUISUOD
SR Yum §TO0Z [HMdy ST 03 SYIUOW ZT 10§ PIPUSIX® UIDG PEY UOHEASMILIPY BYL

jusunuyodde jo pouad jeriul ay3 03 UOISUIIXI

"uteasun J[13s S1 uoneslieal Aue Jo wnjuenb pue Bujwil ay] 'pessalboid Buiaq S|
wie euajod ay) pue syueg 2y} 0] UONBULIOIUI Palinbal 3y} paniwigns aABRY NATRN

‘(.siueg ays,)

Mueg Ysk] offuy pue 2id jueg sAepleg wod) paseydind Auedwicd au3 yaiym s1onpold
BuiBpay ay3 'NAISN JC SDURISISSE 3L Yim ‘Bunebisasul ale am payodal Ajsnolaaad sy
{,s1nposd BuibpaH,) spnpold Buibpay a1ey sbueyoxy ubiaio4 pue 212y 1S43U]
Buiobuo sNeW

‘poliad =)
ul spuswAed OU UD3Q SABY AJaU] DPUB TR'6ETF JO 1S8121UI Yueq S| polag ayl ul 1dieoay

Hoday ssalb0.g S01ensiUIlLpy syl
(uonensiuwpy u1) peywi sbulpjey ubisaq ojbuy

Ajuo ay] JojeRsiulwpy se jusuulodde Aw Souls AjpARRINWIND 0S| pue poLiad 3yl 10)
suonsesuel] ylog Buiesp uncooe sjuswAed pue sydiesas e 3 xipuaddy 1e yoene 1
pouad a3 buunp sjuawied pue sijdiaday

“I21BW S UL 000’ P73 Ajmaewixoidde Jo uopngrasip B aa10024 0] Padxe 1

(DRI pIenDUaY ALIBULIOS) Pl UaASS Auedwon Aoeba]

“J71BW SIU3 U1 0D0‘ZTT AlRlewixoldde Jo uonngLiasip B aal9034 01 1oedxa 1

(poyiLrT saibojouyoa 10100150 Alotiio) pagiur] Xis Auedwoy A2eba7

:sajuedwiod Buimo)|o) auyy Ul 8T0Z ABW JO pua By Je pied

aq UM UoRNLISIP puSpiAIP B 23edpiiue am puUe uoisnjpuos e 03 buimelp aie sipeu
asayl 9107 Joqusidas sz uo uopepinby Jusajos ojur padseld ausm Uoiym ssiuedwod
Aleipisgns Jo Jaquinu e uj sBuipjoysseys pley Auedwop) syl peuodss Aisnoiasid sy

suaLIIsaAUT Auedwonlaqu]

"juowl xau syt uiyim pied aq 0] paioadxe S 2868187 jo souefeq buipue)sino sy pue
uejd JuswAed BUI Um SUl| Ul 31ep 0F paasdad Udaq sey 000'05TF 4o JuawAed 1siy v

‘aouejeq Hupueisino
ay Joj uejd JuswAed e o} uonippe u] ‘pessbe Usaqg SBY 7E6'896F JO SDURlR] |BUY W

(,o0edsaisy, ) paywyT aedsoisy gy

5103 Yoog Auedulodraju]

'SMO1j0) Se Ajjedlioads JusWLeD pue pala|dwod 3g 03 [13S HI0M Jo AIRLUWNS B YHM
1ay3ab01 pouad ayl Bulnp usyeuspun YJom Jo anpayds e 3 Xipuaddy je yoene I

poLad ayj BuLInp uaxepapun JIoM

uoneLSIuIWPY 943 jo ssaitboid T -



's1onpoid BuilBpaH s,Auedwos ay3 Lol uonesijeal Aue Ag pajsoye Ajjeusiew
3¢ PINOM pUB UleUSUN §1 Jojiew siyy ui uonnguastp ed paquassud sy Jo snjea sy

"000°0TF
spaooxa Japjoy afieyd buieoy sy} o sgejieae Apadosd 1au U} pue £007 Jaqusidas
ST toye pateasd sem abieyd Bupeoy auyy aueym sadde Auo ued paquosald sy

AIOSIADY

dild

Hoday ssa.60.g ,SL01RASIUILDY 9Y L
(uoeasiIpY Uy} paywi sBulpioy uissq ofbily

"986T IOV AJUSA[OSU] 33 JO Y9/ T
UoIDTS Yum SDueploode up ‘aBleyd Buneo) e Jo JSpioy Syl O) S|GE|IEAR SpUn) WO
SIOYPRID PRIND3SUR 3 J0j BPISE 195 S] Uoiym Aauowl Jo wins e s| ued paquosald ayl

Hed paqlasald

ued paguosald 3y1 Jspun uoiNgLIsIp B J0J SSaUIPeaL Ul SWIBD
Jojpaso pRIndasun Syl aleapnpe ¢} SI0IRNSIURLDY MO0 3UY ICRUS (M Sy "0s
Op 03 ‘Wi0j 109p 4O Joold B pajiuugns 19A 10U 2ABRY OUM SIOIPaID 3SOUL MSe Ajpupy I

ued paqussald a3 Jo suoisiaoid U3 Japun
uonNgUISIp B SAIS3) |Im SIoYpald paandasun s,Auedwo) auyy jeu} psiedpnue st o3l

‘pajedIpnipe usaq 194 10U Sey pue W73 Si2l0) Wiep sy Auedold plouaseai auy 01
Bunefas suonepide|ip Jo 1padsal Ul piojpue 3y} WOl PAAIDSE U3q OS|e Sey ke v

"WE'TF |2303 SIBP 03 PAAIIRU SWIBD 10)IPald aped| "Wg TF Jo uoibal ayj ul ag 01
POIRWIISS SEM SICYPa.D Spel] paIndasun J0f an|eA SIeye Jo Juswess s,Auedwon syl

S10]1PA1D PAINJASUN 3y} 10 SWODINQ0
[N} U} pled UsaQq aAeY HEE'ZZF JO SWiep J0YpaLd [BNUIajaid
SI01paId |euaRR.d 94 10) aWoIIN0

"$SaUPDIGAPU] S)I JO SOUBJE] SU3 UO ||BfHOUS B JDYNS [IM NATSN
1B} PIRWINSD S| ) ‘ojqejieAR UORBULIONE Uy Uo paseq "abieys paxy sy Jo suoisiaoid
33 13pun uoRRISIUIWPY 341 BULNP NAJSN 01 PIINGLISIP U9aqg Sey WipE'zF 4O 210} ¥

Juawuedde jo a3ep U3 U0 W/ HF AjRlewixoldde
SEM SSSUPSIGePUI 5i pue NAJaN sem Juawiuiodde uo foypald paindas s,Ausduwod ayf

S10}1Pa.0 pa4ndas Y3 10} 2Wod3N0

'SMOJ[0} SB $103IPaJD J0J SWODIN0 PARWINSS Y} U0 21epdn ue apiacid mou ued ]
'sjesodoad sioIRASIUILPY Y3 Ul IN0 135 Sem SI0)PSID J0) SLUODIN0 pajelnss aul

$10}IP2.D 913 10j BIOIINQ PAJBWIST T



"IAISSRIXD BJe sosuUadxs 1o uoneisunwial ay ey} uonedydde pno) e 4o} Jodal
SIYY Jo Jdieoal ayy Buimo|io) SyeaM g JO Jwy swil e s a1ay] Hodad ssauboid siuy Jo
1disoad sy Buimoyjoy sAep Tz Buisq uogewiiojul Bupsenbal o) Jwi| Swiy e St s1ay3 30U
35e3]d "1senbai Uo NOA 03 JuSS 3 [|Im 2pinb jueas)al au Jo Adoo pley e ‘AjpAlEUIR)Y

LSUCHROSIUIWPY, 3yl Joees pue W SPINDSIS)/ WO AI0SIAPEdIy SIONPaD
Uy Buimo)oy =11 Buisn SS3008 ueo noA
UoIym 5394 0 SpIng ,SI0jpal) U3 ul punoy aq ued syubLl asaly] Jo s|iejep Jayyng "Aluo
4 xtpuaddy u| Jn0 195 SB POLISd 3Y1 Ul P4INaul Sa5UadXe aUl 21e 353Y] S0U3I9)3. JO
95B9 104 ‘$3|NY AIUSA|OSUT BY3 J9pun ‘podal Sy Ul pIsoRsIp 1511 ale Ydiym ‘sasuadxe
Joyl10 pue uopelsuNtIR) Slojensiuwpy ayj abusjeys o3 JBU B sAey Jsyuny
pue SI0JRNISIUIWPY 2] W4 uolijewlojul Jaypny 1sanbal 01 Ybu B 2ABRY SI0IIpaLD

‘paptac.d
Alsnolasid sjielsp sy pesixe 0] A3y 10U ale pasunaul ag 0} pajedpiue Jo paindul
sasuadxe a1 ey paadxe Apuaund 1 )] "Wodal S AQ paisAod potlad sy Buunp
pa.INIuy USsQq SARY JRY) SasUadxe Jo Juswale)s e 4 xipuaddy 1e yoene I “siesodold
,SI0JRAISIUIWPY Y] Ul N0 135 Sem SasURdxe [ SJOJRASIIIWPY BUl Jo 23RWnS? Uy

sasuadxg s10jensjuiupy

Aosinpy

didld

Hodey ssaiB04d SI0RnSILiLUPY dyL
(uonensiurupy uL) PayWIT sBuipioH UBISaQ o|buy

‘g x1puaddy u 1no 135 218 Yodas siy3 Jo pouad ayy Buninp
pRLINDU| SJUSWASINGSIP JO S|lelsq  padndul sem abesjiw ay) awn syl 1e Bupeasid
2181 2be3a)| Ul pancidde JHINH 243 18 AOSIAPY dud Aq pled aie ‘332159 ADuaajosul a3 o}
a|geInqune A[IIR.Ip S YdIUM ‘[oaRL) SsauIsng 104 S3|Dlyaa 1AL JO 95n au) 03 Bujess
sasuadxa Joj apew sjuswied abes|ily Auedwo) 3yl JO J|BYSG UD SIOIRLASIUILPY
2Ul AQ palnaul 1500 (enpoe Jo abieyoal e ale SUBWSSMNGSIP SI0IRNSIUILIPY Byl

SIUDWIBSINGSI] ,S10)R1ISIUILPY

‘padinbal Ji Joa0d Sjededas Japun JYBnos ag ||im [eaciddy
“JOYIPaJ2 Paindas ayl jo [eacsdde Jayling JNOYRM S1BLINSS $93J SW) Ul JN0 J9S Junowe
[e107 2y Buipssnxa S$IS00 SLU) U0 paseq S99 MeIp 0] 3|qRun aie ,SI0)enSIufLpY UL

0y Ul paidA0IS] 34 [|IM S1S02 95D 3R] pajedidiue 10U 5| 3 ‘suolies|ieal
195SE PIJRLINSS JO [DA9] DUl UDAID '8/7F JO @3=4 Alnoy abeisAe ue je sinoy /€7
J0 9spdwiod pue $11’99F 2. ssaoold SIU} 104 SIS00 SLiY 1810} AW “H0EF JO 934 Ajnoy
obeloAe ue je SIN0Y fp JO ISUAWOD pue /96'HTF 318 POLDd 3U 10} 51500 3w AN

‘slesodoud 2y} YUm SICHPaID 0] PIIRNID
S1eLUNISS S39) ) Ul papIAcId WNS U3 P33DXe 0] Ayl 10U S| ‘S1S00 awil U paseq
SI0JRNSIUILPY DY) AQ PaJaAcdal ag 0} pajedipnue uojelaunwal ay| g xipuaddy
12 paydene s Sjep 03 PUB Pouad 33 Bulnp pauinsul $1500 SWi JO UMOPYESI] ¥

'3|qeIRAR SPUNJ 3U] WOL] UMelp
uSa( aABY YA BUIpnPXe 005 ZZF JO 593) 91ep 01 "payseye sasuadxe Jo Juawslels
U} U1 IN0 185 Ble poliad syl Buninp pabieyd UoRRISUNLRI JO S|IB19( “Siseq 3500 awy
B UO Pa1B|ndjed 3¢ PINOYS UONRISUNWSI SI0JRISIURLPY B3 12y} uonnjosas e passed
SIOUpaID palnoas oy} sjesodosd SiojeASiUILPY UOL U JO uoRenoID Buimolod

uoReIUNWRI SI0JRNSILILPY

53502 Judwijuiodde-aud pue sasuadx? ‘SJUIWBSINGSIP ‘UoIIRIDUNWDI SIOJRIISIUIWPY "E °



{|learoidde pawsap) 9107 ACI 9

(Jopio ynod) 6107 |MdY GT 0} SYOR ZT

{(Juasu0D 10 pasd paundas) 8T0Z Ay ST 03 SYoW 7T
2UaN

1apjoH aBieyD bupeold BulAjiend sy3 se pr1 NAISN

910¢ 40 8LEC

AnsiBay Pp1sIg Jaisayoue)y
uoisialg Asasuey)
303sn{ Jo uno) ybIH

9107 [Mdy ST
NMy ZW

191SaIUR[
188115 Bupy 86

:sjesododd Ssiojensuwpy
10 |eAcudde Jo 31eq

;uswulodde Jo poad
1eriul 243 03 suoIsu=3x3

Aue
Ji ‘SI9p|oY 32140 SNoAsId

'sje19p tojuioddy

HJequunu sdusiaod 1UNoD

1ybnoig suem
sbuipaooold uopensuILpe
Uoiym Ul 3nop

15103RISIUILPY
Jo usujuiodde jo a1eq

Uodsy $50.001d SI0jRASIUILDPY SUL

{uonensiurupy uI) paywn sHulpioH ubissq ojBuy

aAoqe sy

ar9 6MD
aulysayD

LIMLLON

sngoljuy

PROY UDIMUHION

Yied Y1eaH MojRYL T "ON

MY ZW
121S3aYoURIA

18215 bupy 86

9SNoH |eue) diys Joold i/

.Ssalppe ssouisng

;22140 palalsibad snoladld

12010 PoIISIDTY

asnoy [eued diys 1004 Y/ Z61.6CE0 LRquinu Auedwion
dT7 MOSIAPY d¥d  1SI01eNSIUILUPY JO SSRIPPY
sbuipioH Qy isoweu Buipedy ByiQ
llyuioy] piaeq @ Ysed Lems)s [|9ssny 1SJ0JeISIUILUPY
'S7IV13A NOTLVHISINIWAY ‘NOILYWHOLNI ANVdINOD

uonewojur Aroyniels

v xipuaddy




Uoday ssaibold Siciensiuwpy ayL
(LonessiuIpY ur) paywr sBuipieH uBissq ojBLy

AOSIADY

ﬁ—N— u Hoday ssa160.4 a3 Jo 2o130N |ewIoy 0TIV w104 HY

g Xipuaddy




In gecordance with
Rule 18.6 of the A M 1 O

Insolvency (England &

L

Welel 20 Notice of administrator’s progress report Companies House
- For further information, please
refer to our guidance at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse
n Company details

om0 13 |2 [0 7 7] o2

Company name in full | Anglo Design Holdings Limited

|

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript ar in
bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) W?ussell Stewart
Surhame (Cash

Administrator’s address
Building namelnumber| 7th Fioor

Street | Ship Canal House
Post town |98 King Street
County/Region { Manchester

ok ml2| (4 [wlul [

Eountry r

I Administrator’s name ©
Fubl forename(s} [Eavid @ Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname | Thornhill another administrator.
Administrator’s address @
Building namelnumber‘ 7th Floor 8 Other administrator
_ Use this section to tell us about
Street l Sh|p Canal House another administrator.
Past town |98 King Street
County/Region Manchester
Postcode Mlz , ,4 ’W’ U’ ’
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator's progress report

From date

To date

Period of progress report
fls A f2lofii7
1la Bbla [olofils

)

Progress report

—
| attach a copy of the progress report

Sign and date

Administrator’s
signature

Signature M

Signature date

9o Bls T2folils

04/17 Version 1.0




AM10

Notice of administrator’s progress report

B Presenter information

Mportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

[ comactrame Ayse Hassan Where to send
comenyrene - FRP Advisory LLP You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:
Address
7th Floor The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
| Ship Canal House Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
| DX 33050 Cardiff.
Post town 98 King Street
Courtty/Regicn

Manchester

=R [EWul [

Country

P:x

[eesione 0161 833 3344
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

[Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

7 You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

mrther information

For further information please see the guidance nates
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided frae of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




HOdFY s531B0.d  SijesIuwpy au)
{UoReAsiuIWPY ur) pajwr sBuploH ubisaq ojbuy

)I0M JO 3|npayds y

D xipuaddy -



‘uonensIuiwpe
puap® 0} ucnedydde Joy uopeIBWNIOP Alesssoau sledald

*Buissauboud s1 ased auyy ainsua ‘buissalboud s| 9seD BUy) aunsus 03 pue
0} pUE ¢ papuaye aJe siapew AI0yNIels jje ainsua 01 Apoq [eucissaodd 0] papuaYie aJe SJaneW AoINIels ||e aInsua 03 Apoq |euolssajold
AlojeinBad sisuonoeld Asusajosul aul Aq pasnbal se Bupepdn AojenBal siauonpoeld Acuaajosu; auy Aq paunbai se Bupepdn pue
pue ABajeils aseD aU) pue 2580 313 JO PNpUCR 3yl Buimainai Apenbay AB31e11s 2580 3] puEB 95ED aUf} JO 1PNpud a3 Bumalasl Alenbay
“JUNODDR YUBQ UoReNSIUILpE JO Uonel|inuodal Jejnbay "JUNOD2E U UOIBISIUILPE JO UoR|oucIal Jejnbay
sjuawa.Inbay Jjuawabeuely ase) sjuswannbay Juswabeuepy ase)
uayelI3pun aq 03 YoM ainjng pouad Buiiodal e BulInp Us)EUPPUN YJOM
DNINNY1d ANV NOILVUISINIWAaY DNINNVY1d OGNV NOILVHISINIWAaY T

KobBaje) | 230N

*239|dwoD 0F {j3S YoM JO SUIINO Ue UM Jayleboy a1ep 01 Siopjoy 92140 3yl AQ USXeLapUN X4om 3y JO ARluwins pajielap e 1o 519S Mojaq ojqey alt

‘syuswidojpasp Jo pawlojul Jdoy ale Aol Buinsus pue siap|oysiels
J3U30 pue sloypaJ 1a104d 01 24ay3 AjjRIjURISANS S| NG SIOJIPRID 0} JJBUa] [RIRUBUY 192.1p B AR Jou Aew siy] ‘siepew Alojenbas pue uoneisiBal Jueasfel yiim
BulA|dwod ‘s1010241p 343 JO 1onpUoD B3 03 Uoead Ul pasinbal ausym saipoq Aoymess Bujdjiou ‘sseiboud ayy uo Buipodai teinbal ‘saived pay) 01 Juswiuiodde
ayj Jo suonedynou ‘prea st juawguiodde ayy Buunsua Buipnpu) ‘eInels Ag padinbal st Jsuolipeld AJUSAIOSUT UR AQ US)EMBpUN MIom 3y} Jo uorpodoid v

*SWLRID JONPaID JO JuawsaLbe pue Aunnios ayl
3PNOUI [[IM USHELSPUN YI0M 3SED SIY] UT "JO)PaJD JO SSBD 240W 10 3Us 0] UORNGUISIP B SHBW 0} 3|ge|IBAR SPUny JUSIDIYNS 3G 24343 PINoys SI0}patd 03 JUsuag

|eidueuy e ag Aew aiay) ‘(sanded paiy jsuiebe uayeE) SUOIDE |NJSSBIINS WOY) SISACIR) “uawiuiodde Guimoyjoy pjos si Jo/pue apel} 0] penunuod sey ssausng
aU3 J1 SWIepD JONPaID U] uonINpal B Ajjepuajod pue S9LIBA0DR] PRIUBUUS ‘51955 JO S|BS U1 WOJS) SpuUny JO UONES|Ea Y3 Ul SHNSSJ UINEUSPUN YoM SIDUM

*2391dLWoD 03 JINS YIOM JO BUNINO UL UM J1ay1aboy poliad oyt Buunp SI0jensiuipY ay) AG USXELSpUN Y40M U3 JO AIBWIUNS PI[IEISP 2 1IN0 5195 MOo[2q 3|qel ay L

40M Jo BNpayds

uopensiuwpy uI — papwn sbuipjoH ubisaq ojbuy



"saiuedwo) Jo Jesifay/nod suy

UM uoneusunoop ueasial sy By pue Buisiueape Aoiniels ‘sbuiissw
[euy Buusaucd ‘siapjoyayes Joj spedas jeuy bupedsad sapnpuy

SiY] ‘9D10 WI0L) SSE3ial 19 UIR}qo 0] SI9P[oY D210 3U1 10} pue 35012

e 0] 9sed ay] Bulg oy Japio uj syuswalnbal A10INIElS BU1 YUMm je3p O

"9oURIES|D X2} 0} UCHRIR. Uf SWojsn))
@ 9NUSADY WH WoJ) sayepdn 1sanbal pue uopisod Xe) JOJUOW 01 SRURUC)H

W24 1WA Jeull B JUgns pue A 104 Auedwon au3 Ja1s16aiag

'suIngad | yA uswiauiodde 3sod yum Buijeag

“3oUBJES XE) O] UOREJa4 Ul SWojsnD
® 9NU2ASY WH W) sajepdn jsanbal pue uopisod xey JOHUOH

'slopjoyayels pue ssiuedwo) jo
JensiBay Y3 03 UOISUSIXS UOREASIUIWPY JO S30130U AIRSS909U SAIRS

‘sajuedwion Jo ensibay ayy yum pue
Hnoy) je spodad 353yl Jo s31dod 3|y pue sloypals 03 Hodas ssaibodd

*J0yIpal2 paunaas 0} fuipodss Aoymels

u)epapun aq 03 }Jom 2aning
DNILYOd3Y ANV IDNVYITdWOD AHOLNLVLS

poriad Builodal ay3 Bulnp usayeHapun YIoM
ONILAOdIY ANY FONVITdWOD AMOLNLYIS

"1ed paquosald 3y
o sucistaold ayy yBnodyy sioypaid paindasun 1o} paalasal spuny oyl Aed

*9INIL]S J9pUn paxnbal saied ||e U0 PUSPIAIP PIPUIIUL UR JO 8J[30U DAIDS

"SWIBP JOYUPDID PAINSDSUN JILUPE pue a1eapnipe oF snupue)

"sule|d ajedipnipe o Japio ul (Alessadau
BI9YM) UoRBWLIONI Jayuny Buiisanbal sI03IPaId PaIndasun 0 S1UM

*SWIRP JONPaLd palniasun JLUPE pue mMajasy

us)eliepun aq 03 YJom alnng

pouiad bBunuodau ay3 Bulnp us)elapun }om

SHOLIQIHUD SUOLIAIHD
"91B1S9 LoRRNSIuIWLpY
a1 o1 pred aq o1 Buisie spuny Aue 1o} sbBuelie pue sWie jonpoid Swles

BulBpaH By Jo Yadsal Ul JOYPaID PaUNDSS BY] YUM 3S(el} C3 snuiuc)

‘'saoue|eq Auediuodiaiul Y3 Wody
SpuNj JO UORNQLASIP 23 03 uoneRl Ul siojepinb] yjim Ssiel| 01 anuiuo)

1Npoid Bulbpan Jo 1wodsal uj J01pasd paundas au3 yum Buisier

"SPUNY 4O UCIINQLISIP ay3 01 uone|R. Ul siojepinb
L)IM BSIBI| pue S103qep AuBdLUODIS]UL WO SSOURIR] [eUY JOA0ISY

usyelapun aq 01 }lom ainind
NOILVSITV3IY 1ISSY

popad BuHodas ayj BuLInp uaXEIPUN YIOM
NOILVSITVIY 135SV

340M JO BNPAYS

uonREeJISIuIPY UT — pajiur sBulp[ol ubisag ojuy




1odey ssaibotd siolensiuiupy =gl
{uogeasiupyY ug) paywr sBupioH ubisag ofbuy

AOSIADY

R4 SAREINWND pue poliad Y3} 10§ SHUSWISSINGSIP pUE S350 W} Sdojensiuiwpy ayy Jo spieRqg

a Xipuaddy .



810¢/50/80 pajulld

1G21-GZ) 'G0L-0L ‘to&:m B _m:o_mw&ea Joung
1662-00¢ gcz-09l _m:o_mmmhohn_ 1810
GO¥-0¥E 02£-0.2 siol8ulq / sisBeuei,
Wmmv-o@ :00¥-0.¢ ! 18UUE / 1oy} EmEE_oa%
‘9107 AR 15T €707 Anr 15T apein
a woi:  sajes Jno aBreys 4yd
paLnaul s2m 1500 3y 3w} ay3 1e Suipeas.d
2181 DY INH 3Y1 1e paBieyd s adedn
ri8 |E}OL pUBID)
1¥/9 abeisod
| AobBajenm
3 enjep

81.0Z 1udvy v1 03 L1.0Z 4240320 GL
poued st} 104 SJUsIGSINGSI

GTYLL99 0P LET |eJo] pueis SO .

00'6%5'Z 0.6 buipel] ST

00'806'EL  SE'SS ssueyidwos loynjeig 06 mon 00'296'YL  SZBF [eJo | puedn
00'0Z. 09'€ uonebissaul Gl'CB6'Y 52°91 aoueldwon Aloinjels
00 LEL'LL  SB'EL slo)paln 00'0v6'E SOvL SJ0)paID
00'beEL'S gLl uojlesijeay }9ssy 00°065 002 uonesijesy 1855y

STELY'LIT

SL'e8.
1 SIN0Y {BI0L
8102 IudY | 03 8SED 8} JO Le)S 8uj) L0 pabieyD aull]

Bujuueld pue uonessiuupy

£

SIUSWISSINGSIP PUE 1807 9SB3 SIOUM - LodaY 6 415 dXd

2 STEVY'S
eﬂwaﬂm@'mzf abeiany 3

§6°91

180D |E10L

SINOH {e10l

UE|d PUE UORESIUIUPY

8102 1dy 1 0] L10¢ J19q010 S| pousd ay) Jo pabieyd awl |
(uoneysiunwpy uj) peynwi sBuipjol ubiseq ojbuy



Hoday ssalboig SIOIRISIUIIPY 3L
{uonensiupeupy uy) peu sBUIpjoH UBISSq offuy

Alosiapy

ﬂ—N— n— SAleINWND pue poliag aYy) 10 Junodde sjuswAed pue sydiadoy

3 xtpuaddy -



Anglo Design Holdings Limited
(In Administration)
Joint Administrators’ Trading Account

From 15/04/2016

Statement From 15/10/2017
of Affairs To 14/04/2018 To 14/04/2018
£ £ £
POST APPOINTMENT SALES
Miscellaneous Income NIL 177.07
NIL 177.07
OTHER DIRECT COSTS
Direct Wages NIL 15,000.00
Employee Expenses NIL 306.53
NIL (15,306.53)
TRADING EXPENDITURE
Hire of Equipment NIL 159.00
Pension Contributions NIL {1,312.93)
NIL 1,153.93
TRADING SURPLUS/(DEFICIT) NIL (13,975.53)

Page 1 of 3

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

08 May 2018 11:03



Anglo Design Holdings Limited
(In Administration)

Joint Administrators' Summary of Receipts & Payments

From 15/04/2016

Statement From 15/10/2017
of Affairs To 14/04/2018 To 14/04/2018
£ £ £
SECURED ASSETS
2,250,000.00 Investments NIL 2,250,000.00
90,000.00 Intellectual Property NIL 90,000.00
NIL 2,340,000.00
COSTS OF REALISATION
(20,000.00) Administrators' Fees NIL NIL
(20,000.00) Legal Fees NIL NIL
(5,000.00) Agents/Valuers' Fees NIL 5,175.00
NIL {5,175.00)
SECURED CREDITORS
(4,750,000.00) Aghoco 1389 Limited NIL 2,340,000,00
NIL (2,340,000.00)
ASSET REALISATIONS
968,000.00 Book Debts NIL 12,092.33
30,779.00 Cash at Bank NIL 3,537.91
Intercompany Book Debts NIL 200,000.00
Bank Interest Gross 39.81 73.11
Trading Surplus/{Deficit) NIL (13,975.53)
Policy Refund NIL 84.30
39.81 201,812.12
COST OF REALISATIONS
(35,768.00) Pre-Appointment Legal Fees NIL NIL
(81,948.00) Administrators' Remuneration NIL 22,500.00
Administrators' Disbursements NIL 443.91
{5,000.00) Legal Fees NIL 12,814.08
Bank Charges - Floating NIL 15.00
NIL (35,772.99)
PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS
(4,000.00) Preferential Creditors (1.87) 18,307.86
Tax & NI on Preferential Distribution NIL 4,024.27
1.87 (22,332.13)
FLOATING CHARGE CREDITORS
Aghoce 1389 Limited NIL 138,000.00
NIL (138,000.00)
UNSECURED CREDITORS
{14,192,000.00) Unsecured Creditors NIL NIL
NIL NIL
DISTRIBUTIONS
(5,725,355.00) Ordinary Shareholders NIL NIL
NIL NIL
{21,500,292.00) 41.68 532.00

Page 2 of 3

+

REPRESENTED BY

IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10

08 May 2018 11:03



Vat Recoverable - Floating (35.00)

IB Current Floating 532.00
Vat Recoverable - Fixed 35.00
532.00

.

Russel] Stewart Cash
Joint Administrator

Page'3 of 3 IPS SQL Ver. 2012.10 08 May 2018 11:03



Hoday ssaibold S101ensiuipy ol
(uonensuupy uI) paywi sGupjo uBjsaq ofbuy

106'ST ¥06'8T - N : lejoL
0S8 osg’'s 51UBLUIISINgS|p pue soa4 1Bba
/8 /9 SJUSWBSINGSIP ,SISP|OH 32140
L9671 L96'F1 UORRISUNWIDL SISPIOH 2010
3 3 3 ‘ sasuadxy
8T0Z IMdy pT

0] poLIad 2yl U1 [e10] pred pollad

394 jou pue pouiad 3y ul pred
a3 u} 03 paPIWIWIO)

8TOT |Mdy T
papua pouad ay) fo) sasuadxa jo jusiusie)s
uonensiunupy ug - pagi sbuipjoH ubisag ojbuy

AIOSIADY
POLIRd 243 Ul pa.Lindul sasuadxs jo juswvjlels

ddd

L

4 xipuaddy’




